Online: L-com.com | Toll Free: 800-343-1455 | E-mail: sales@L-com.com | Fax: 978-689-9484
2015 Master Catalog 1.030
W
EA
TH
ER
PR
OO
F
IN
DU
ST
RI
AL
 E
NC
LO
SU
RE
S
Item # Size Description  1-9 10-24 25-99 100+
Industrial Enclosures
NBP141004-E00
 Best Seller
Industrial Enclosures with Universal Duplex AC Power Outlets
Designed for North American and European 120-240 VAC applications, these enclosures feature a universal duplex AC power outlet.
ABS Enclosures with Cable Glands and Velcro Pad
NBP141004-E00 14 x 10 x 4" 120-240 VAC 66.50 63.84 61.18 CALL
NBP141004-E00-4 14 x 10 x 4" 120-240 VAC, 4-Pack 241.50 231.84 222.18 CALL
NBP141004-E0F 14 x 10 x 4" 200-240 VAC, Vented Lid (No Rain Shields), Cooling Fan 111.50 107.04 102.58 CALL
NBP141004-E0FW 14 x 10 x 4" 200-240 VAC, Vented Lid, Cooling Fan 126.50 121.44 116.38 CALL
NBP141004-E0V 14 x 10 x 4" 120-240 VAC, Vented Lid (No Rain Shields) 91.50 87.84 84.18 CALL
NBP141004-E0VW 14 x 10 x 4" 120-240 VAC, Vented Lid 116.50 111.84 107.18 CALL
FRP Enclosures with Cable Gland, D-Cut Holes, Ground Lug and Aluminum Mounting Plate
NB141207-E00 14 x 12 x 7" 120-240 VAC 203.00 194.88 186.76 CALL
NB141207-E0F 14 x 12 x 7" 120-240 VAC, Vented Lid, Cooling Fan 233.00 223.68 214.36 CALL
NB141207-E0V 14 x 12 x 7" 120-240 VAC, Vented Lid 228.00 218.88 209.76 CALL
NB141207-EH0 14 x 12 x 7" 200-240 VAC, Heated 228.00 218.88 209.76 CALL
NB141207-EHF 14 x 12 x 7" 200-240 VAC, Vented Lid, Heat & Cooling Fan 253.00 242.88 232.76 CALL
NB181608-E00 18 x 16 x 8" 120-240 VAC 290.25 278.64 267.03 CALL
NB181608-E0F 18 x 16 x 8" 120-240 VAC, Vented Lid, Dual Cooling Fans 380.25 365.04 349.83 CALL
NB181608-E0V 18 x 16 x 8" 120-240 VAC, Vented Lid 310.25 297.84 285.43 CALL
NB181608-EH0 18 x 16 x 8" 200-240 VAC, Heated 330.25 317.04 303.83 CALL
NB181608-EHF 18 x 16 x 8" 200-240 VAC, Vented Lid, Heat & Dual Cooling Fans 395.25 379.44 363.63 CALL
Industrial Enclosures with PoE Interface
These enclosures feature an integrated Power-over-Ethernet (PoE) interface making them ideal for use with PoE enabled devices.
ABS Enclosures with Cable Glands and Velcro Pad
NBP141004-40F 14 x 10 x 4" Vented Lid (No Rain Shields), Cooling Fan 136.50 131.04 125.58 CALL
NBP141004-40FW 14 x 10 x 4" Vented Lid, Cooling Fan 146.50 140.64 134.78 CALL
NBP141004-40V 14 x 10 x 4" Vented Lid (No Rain Shields) 86.50 83.04 79.58 CALL
NBP141004-40VW 14 x 10 x 4" Vented Lid 101.50 97.44 93.38 CALL
FRP Enclosures with Cable Gland, D-Cut Holes, Ground Lug and Aluminum Mounting Plate
NB141207-400 14 x 12 x 7" 802.3af Compatible, Cat5 Surge Protection 188.00 180.48 172.96 CALL
NB141207-40F 14 x 12 x 7" Vented Lid, Cooling Fan 213.00 204.48 195.96 CALL
NB141207-40FS 14 x 12 x 7" Vented Lid, Solid State Controlled Cooling Fan 243.00 233.28 223.56 CALL
NB141207-40V 14 x 12 x 7" 802.3af Compatible, Cat5 Surge Protection, Vented Lid 206.00 197.76 189.52 CALL
NB141207-40FAF 14 x 12 x 7" 802.3af Compatible, Vented Lid, Cooling Fan 228.00 218.88 209.76 CALL
NB141207-40FSAF 14 x 12 x 7" 802.3af Compatible, Vented Lid, Solid State Controlled Cooling Fan 253.00 242.88 232.76 CALL
NB141207-4H0N 14 x 12 x 7" Sub-zero Insulated Enclosure, Heated 328.00 314.88 301.76 CALL
NB181608-400 18 x 16 x 8" 802.3af Compatible, Cat5 Surge Protection 275.25 264.24 253.23 CALL
NB181608-40F 18 x 16 x 8" Vented Lid, Dual Cooling Fans 315.25 302.64 290.03 CALL
NB181608-40FS 18 x 16 x 8" Vented Lid, Dual Solid State Controlled Cooling Fans 345.25 331.44 317.63 CALL
NB181608-40V 18 x 16 x 8" 802.3af Compatible, Cat5 Surge Protection, Vented Lid 295.25 283.44 271.63 CALL
NB181608-40FAF 18 x 16 x 8" 802.3af Compatible, Vented Lid, Dual Cooling Fans 330.25 317.04 303.83 CALL
NB181608-40FSAF 18 x 16 x 8" 802.3af Compatible, Vented Lid, Dual Solid State Controlled Cooling Fans 355.25 341.04 326.83 CALL
Industrial Enclosures with 120 VAC Duplex Power Outlets
L-com's 120 VAC NEMA rated enclosures offer 120 Volt AC power to accommodate access points, routers, and other communications equipment
that require 120 Volt AC power.
ABS Enclosure with Cable Glands and Velcro Pad
NBP141004-100 14 x 10 x 4" 120 VAC 51.50 49.44 47.38 CALL
NBP141004-100-4 14 x 10 x 4" 120 VAC, 4 Pack 181.50 174.24 166.98 CALL
NBP141004-10F 14 x 10 x 4" 120 VAC, No Rain Shields, Cooling Fan 106.50 102.24 97.98 CALL
NBP141004-10FW 14 x 10 x 4" 120 VAC, Cooling Fan 116.50 111.84 107.18 CALL
ABS Enclosure with Cable Gland, D-Cut Holes, Ground Lug, Vented Lid and Aluminum Mounting Plate
NBE141006-100 14 x 10 x 6" 120 VAC 121.20 116.35 111.50 CALL
FRP Enclosures with Cable Gland, D-Cut Holes, Ground Lug and Aluminum Mounting Plate
NB121005-100 12 x 10 x 5" 120 VAC 167.70 160.99 154.28 CALL
NB121005-10F 12 x 10 x 5" 120 VAC, Cooling Fan 197.70 189.79 181.88 CALL
NB121005-10V 12 x 10 x 5" 120 VAC, Vented Lid 187.70 180.19 172.68 CALL
NB121005-1H0 12 x 10 x 5" 120 VAC, Heated 187.70 180.19 172.68 CALL
NB121005-1HF  12 x 10 x 5" 120 VAC, Heat / Cooling Fan 217.70 208.99 200.28 CALL
NB121005-1HFS 12 x 10 x 5" 120 VAC, Solid State Controlled Heat / Cooling Fan 262.70 252.19 241.68 CALL
NB141207-100 14 x 12 x 7" 120 VAC  193.00 185.28 177.56 CALL
NB141207-10F 14 x 12 x 7" 120 VAC, Cooling Fan 223.00 214.08 205.16 CALL
NB141207-10FS 14 x 12 x 7" 120 VAC, Solid State Controlled Cooling Fan 248.00 238.08 228.16 CALL
NB141207-10FSD 14 x 12 x 7" 120 VAC, Dual Solid State Controlled Cooling Fans 258.00 247.68 237.36 CALL
NB141207-1H0 14 x 12 x 7" 120 VAC, Heated 213.00 204.48 195.96 CALL
NB141207-1H0S 14 x 12 x 7" 120 VAC, Solid State Controlled Heater 243.00 233.28 223.56 CALL
NB141207-1HF 14 x 12 x 7" 120 VAC, Heat / Cooling Fan 243.00 233.28 223.56 CALL
NB141207-1HFS 14 x 12 x 7" 120 VAC, Solid State Controlled Heat / Cooling Fan 288.00 276.48 264.96 CALL
NB181608-100 18 x 16 x 8" 120 VAC 280.25 269.04 257.83 CALL
NB181608-10F 18 x 16 x 8" 120 VAC, Dual Cooling Fans 330.25 317.04 303.83 CALL
NB181608-10FS 18 x 16 x 8" 120 VAC, Dual Solid State Controlled Cooling Fans 350.25 336.24 322.23 CALL
NB181608-10FSX 18 x 16 x 8" 120 VAC, Dual Individually Controlled Cooling Fans with Solid State Controllers 360.25 345.84 331.43 CALL
NB181608-1H0 18 x 16 x 8" 120 VAC, Heated 315.25 302.64 290.03 CALL
NB181608-1H0S 18 x 16 x 8" 120 VAC, Solid State Controlled Heater 345.25 331.44 317.63 CALL
NB181608-1HF 18 x 16 x 8" 120 VAC, Heat / Dual Cooling Fans 370.25 355.44 340.63 CALL
NB181608-1H0S 18 x 16 x 8" 120 VAC, Solid State Controlled Heat / Dual Cooling Fans 345.25 331.44 317.63 CALL
NBP141004-100
 Best Seller
NB141207-E0F
NBP141004-40F
NB141207-100
NB181608-10FSX
NB181608-40FSAF
NB121005-10V